
Candy Bars

GRIGGS
Grigg’s reserves the right to limit any merchandise.  Subject to stock on hand. Rainchecks issued when available.

No Dealers please! Not all items available at all Tri-City Ace Hardware stores. Sale ends June 3rd, 2015.

Richland Ace
1415 George Wa. Way

(509) 946-0881
Ace on Keene Rd.

103 Keene Road - Richland
(509) 628-3618

www.griggsonline.com     www.acetricities.com

GRIGGS
Available at  all Tri-Cities           Stores

14.
12”
Hanging
Flower

Beautiful blooms all summer long.
Several varieties. 281250

Regular $19.9999

14.88
Ladies Tribal Print

Sizes S to XL. Ruched waist.
More colors. 283800

List
 $29.95

Ladies Plus Size
9.88
V neck. Assorted
colors. Polyester
spandex blend. 285062

Tank Top

GRIGGS
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S

Ace In Kennewick
2831 W. Kennewick Ave

(509) 987-1124

801 W., Columbia, Pasco
Open 7 days a week, 9 am - 7pm

(509) 547-0566

KING SIZE
2 FOR   3

264634, 9249988, 90901, 90900

Serving the Tri-Cities For 76 Years!

Sale
Mother’s DayMother’s Day

Baskets
Available at  all Tri-Cities           Stores

1.99
Regular $3.79

Garden
Stakes

Assorted

1.39
Geraniums

Ea. 4 Inch Seed

Regular $1.99

Not all plants in full bloom.
Assorted colors. Colorful blooms all
summer long! 208332

Available at  all Tri-Cities           Stores

Men’s

List $12.95

4.88 Flip Flops

Regular
$2.29 each$24.00 Regular $39.95

Ladies

Wedges &
Sandals

Wedges also
in white.

Sizes 5 to 10

Ace 2 Gal. Home &
Garden

Regular $16.999.99
Sprayer
7215031

Cushioned Wicker

Regular $99.99

8405011
Wicker End Table,
8405052...$34.99

Rocker

79.99

Solar Mosaic

Regular
$39.99

Red or blue.
8406332

Gazing Ball

29.99Ea.

With stand

5.99Ea.

with
card* Regular

to $13.99
Weed B Gon® Max™
Plus Crabgrass Control
Hose-End Spray or
Concentrate
7199458, 7307531 Limit 2 each.

Ace® Poly Impulse

Regular $7.993.99
Sprinkler
Adjustable, stream to fine mist.  Up to 5800 sq’
coverage. Anti-backsplash arm, screw diffuser
adjustment. Stock up now!    70694

Ladies Embellished

List
$29.9519.88

Sizes 5 to 10.

Sandals

Maxi Skirts
Men’s

Jeans

Regular $15.95

Special Buy  on
heavy weight
slight Irr.
Wrangler Jeans.
Blue & Black
colors. Most all
sizes you save
over to 50%
186553,186554

889.

List
$19.95

WE PACK
FRESH WEEKLY!

One Dozen
2.58

109238

Night
Crawlers

18.98*
2 Way  26 Mile

Radio
22 channels. Water
resistant, channel scan,
hands free eVOX, auto
squelch, battery life
extender, keystroke tones,
headset jack.
279936/GX12  *With mail
in rebate.

You pay         $28.98
Less mail-in
rebate           -$10.00
Your Final
cost after
rebate         =$18.98

Regular $39.99

Save
53%!



Ace Weed & Grass

Regular
$16.9914.99

Makes up to 21 gallons.
New and improved
formula - 41% glyphosate.
7396120

Killer
Concentrate

-$2

GRIGGS Plus All Tri-Cities

2

11.
Reg $13.99

with
card*

99
Ace Lawn

Fertilizer
Covers 5000 sq. ft.
7134133
Limit 2 at this price.
15,000 Sq. Ft.,
7229586...$ 34.99,
$ 28.99 After $ 6 Instant
Savings.*Limit 1 at this
price.

• Formulated with bene   cial
micronutrients.

• Builds strong roots to protect
from heat and drought.

• Kills over 250 weeds,
including dandelions.

• Builds strong roots to protect
from heat and drought.

-$2

14.You
Pay

Reg $16.99
with
card*

99
Ace

Weed & Feed
Covers 5000 sq. ft.
7134117
Limit 2 at this price.
15,000 Sq. Ft.,
7229560...$ 43.99,
$ 37.99 After $ 6 Instant
Savings.*Limit 1 at this
price.

Mother’s Day SaleMother’s Day Sale
29.99

4’ X 4’ Raised Cedar

Garden
Bed
Connect multiple kits to create
a larger garden. 7364904
Plants sold
separately.

Regular $39.99

3’ x 50’ Weed Block®

Regular $12.996.99

73227
3’ x 100’,
75091…$11.99

Landscape
Fabric 19. EZ Seed®

Scotts®  Turf Builder®
10 lb.

7206436 Limit 2 at
this price.

Regular $33.99

99You
Pay

Sale $26.99

-$7 with
card*

Director’s

Regular
$33.9924.99

Powder coated
Steel frame. 8354482
Colors may vary.

Chair

Ace 2 Gal. Home
& Garden

Regular $16.999.99
Sprayer
7215031

Cushioned Wicker

Regular
$99.99

8405011
Wicker End Table,
8405052...$34.99

Rocker

79.99
Solar Mosaic

Regular
$39.99

Red or blue.
8406332

Gazing Ball

29.99

Premium Quality LED
Reflector

Regular
$27.99

• 65 watt equivalent
• Lasts 22+ years
• Dimmable
3494226

Bulb

14.99

With side table

Steel Park

Regular
$89.99

8387995

Bench

59.99

Ea.

With stand

40 Watt Equivalent

Regular
$8.99

3514650

LED
Bulb

6.99
75 Watt Equivalent

Regular
$17.99

3514668

LED
Bulb

14.99

60 Watt Equivalent

Regular $7.99

3514684

LED
Bulb

5.99

2 PACK!

with
card*

Regular $25.99

1.33 Gal. 7203334
Limit 2 at this price.

Weed &
Grass Killer
Spray

17.99 with
card*

Roundup® Pump
‘N Go® Extended
Control

Weed B Gon® Max™
Plus Crabgrass Control
Hose-End Spray or
Concentrate

Regular to $13.995.99 with
card*Ea.

See visible results in 24
hours. 7199458, 7307531
Limit 2 each at this price.

Ace 5/8” x 50’
Heavy Duty
Garden

Regular $33.9914.99 with
card*

Hose
7195431 Limit 2 at this price.
5/8” x 100’ Hose, 7195456…
$29.99, $19.99 After $10 Instant
Savings.* Limit 2 at this price.
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Kennewick Ace
(509) 987-1124

Richland Ace
(509) 946-0881

Keene Rd. Ace
(509) 628-3618

Plus All Tri-Cities

GRIGGS Kennewick Ace
(509) 987-1124

Richland Ace
(509) 946-0881

Keene Rd. Ace
(509) 628-3618

SPRING
SAVINGS!

6$
4” Naturally Grown

Tomatoes
& Peppers
Several varieties. Non GMO, no
pesticides, and no fungicides.
Have the freshest tomatoes all
summer long! 229573

Regular $3.99

8.
Tomato Cages
42"H, heavy-duty wire construction,
assorted colors. 7211642

49

Ea.

SPECIAL
PURCHASE9.99 Regular to $24.99

Hummingbird
Feeder

Vintage Glass

8214124 While supplies last.

Birdhouse
Garden Stake

Solar Decorative

8405193 3 styles. While
supplies last.

5.
Garden Stakes
Flower Solar

8351116 Several styles. While supplies
last.

Regular $8.9999
SPECIAL

PURCHASE
Ea.

Hummingbird 32 oz

Regular
$7.996.99

Concentrate. 8402166
Nectar

Crackle Glass
Solar

Regular
$5.991.99

3464922

Pathway
Light

Ea.

BUY ON E GET ON E

FREE

2
for

BUY ONE GET ONE

FREE!

3.
Torch
Cabo Table

Assorted colors. Use citronella or oil.
7283013

Regular $12.9988

7.
Planter
5-1/2” Ceramic

7362908 Limited supply. Pasco &
Richland only!

Regular $13.9999

7.
Garden
Stake

Solar Owl

8405227 Limited supply.

Regular $9.9999

Premium
Songbird

Regular
$13.996.99

7 lbs. 81053

Seed

11 ¾ oz

Regular
$1.9999

80795, 80799,
8003592, 8003584

Bird
Suet

Ea.
¢

4.
Lantern
Lights

10 White Light

9259755

Regular
$13.9988

SPECIAL PURCHASE



11.
Roto Sprinkler

Rainbird®
Pop-Up Gear Drive

Rain Curtain™ technology insures even water
distribution.  Sprays 19 to 32’, 40-360°part circle and
reversing full circle rotation.  Adjustment only requires
a screwdriver!  7114267

Regular $14.9999

1.
Sprinklers
Rainbird®  2-½ Sure Pop™

Choose from full, 1/2, or ¼ spray heads. 6’
to 15’ coverage, removable screen
and operates on low pressures!  75552, 3, 4

Regular $2.7999
Ea.

Ace® Poly Impulse

Regular
$7.993.99

Sprinkler

1.19 Regular
$1.79

Cresline® 1/2” x 10’

PVC Pipe

Regular
$6.994.99

Contains one 4 oz.
can of purple
primer and one 4
oz. can of PVC
cement. 4184941

Primer & Cement
Oatey® PVC

Class 200
plain end
PVC rigid
pipe.  Limit 25 sticks.   43098

Adjustable, stream to fine
mist.  Up to 5800 sq’
coverage. Anti-backsplash
arm, screw diffuser
adjustment. Stock up
now!    70694

Terro® 6 Pack Liquid

Regular
$7.493.99

Kills all common
household ants.
Pre-filled and ready
to go. 7105786

Ant Bait

4

GRIGGS
Plus All Tri-Cities

Mother’s Day Sale

Ace® 1 Cubic Ft.

Regular
$3.49

LARGE 1 cubic foot bag,
natural organic yard,
flower, and garden
fertilizer, ready to use
loosened soil.  7202013

Steer Manure

1.99

You
Pay

Sale $11.99

-$3 with
card*

8.
Potting
Mix

Miracle-Gro® Moisture
Control® 2 Cu. Ft.

Regular
$15.99

99 You
Pay

Sale $5.99

-$2 with
card*

3.
Garden

Soil

Miracle-Gro® Moisture
Control® 1 Cu. Ft.

Regular
$7.49

99

7301609 Limit 2
at this price. 7301609 Limit 2

at this price.

Hose
Remnants

15’
Gilmore

281301

Was $9.957.88

Spectracide 20 Oz

Regular $4.993.99

267852

Wasp &
Hornet
Killer

Regular
$7.99

3-5/8" x 20'. Includes
coupler. 70287
4-3/4" x 20', 7002306...$6.99
5-1/4" x 20', 75861...$8.99

Yard & Garden
Edging

3.99

Ace Latex
Coasted

Regular
$5.993.99

7315062, 7269624,
7269616, 7269640

Gloves

Regular
$20.9919.99

Expands to 50’. 6263768
75’ Pocket Hose™ Ultra,
6263784…$29.99

Pocket Hose™

Ace Gear Drive

List
$24.957.87

With wheeled
base.
7303753

Sprinkler

9.99
Ace 50’

Sprinkler Hose or
SoakerPRO™
Hose
7037443,
7300627,
7194566

Regular $16.99

Ea.

BUY 1 Get 1 FREE

9
2 for
$

Regular
$5.99
each

Certified Roses®
#2 Pride
Roses
Non patented roses. 178580 Not
all plants in full bloom.



Bug Barrier
Defense
System

18.

5

GRIGGS Kennewick Ace
(509) 987-1124

Plus All Tri-Cities Richland Ace
(509) 946-0881

Keene Rd. Ace
(509) 628-3618

SPRING
SAVINGS!

You
Pay

-$3 with
card*

Sale $12.99 YOUR CHOICE

9.99

For Soil & Turf 10 lb
granules or 32 oz Hose End

Complete
Insect Killer

Kills insects fro up to 3 months. 7137441 Limit 2 at this price.
Treats up to 5000 sq. Ft. Kills insects for up to 3 months. Limit 2 at
this price.

Regular to $15.99

199.
Mower

140 cc Push

With Rear Bag & Mulch Capability. 7307283
190cc Push Mower with Rear Bag, Mulch &
Side Discharge Capability 7307291…$239.99

Regular
$209.9999 9.

Cleaner
Scotts® with Oxiclean® Outdoor

Hose-End Spray, 32 Oz. Or Concentrate,
1 Gal. 7399033, 7399058

Regular to $13.9999

Seed Fertilizer Combo
Ace 3-¾ lb Mulch

7280498

Regular to $16.99999.

You
Pay

-$2 with
card*

Sale $20.99

99
Regular $21.99

Scotts® Turf Builder®

Weed & Feed
Covers 5,000 sq. ft. 7234248
Limit 2 at this price.
15,000 sq. ft. 7361868…$52.99,
$46.99 After $6 Instant
Savings.*Limit 2 at this price.

8 Lb.

Regular
$25.9923.99

72469

Casoron
Granules

Roundup® Weed &
Grass 36.8 oz
Concentrated

Regular
$27.9922.99

74142 Roundup® Weed &
Grass Killer Super Concentrate,
35.2 Oz., Makes Up to 23 Gal.,
72481…$42.99

Killer

Ea.

YOUR CHOICE

Seed Mix
Ace 3 lb Lawn Traffic, Sun & shade

or Shady. 71371,
71389, 74262

Scotts® Turf Builder®
High Traffic Mix

Regular
$18.9914.99

3 lbs. 7206279

Grass
Seed

Scotts® Turf
Builder®
Pacific Northwest

Regular
$16.9912.99

3 lbs. 7206477

Grass
Seed

YOUR
CHOICE

NEW!

Raid Max®

Regular $8.493.99
Raid® 3 Pk House

Regular $15.999.99

70008 Limit 2 at
this price.

Fumigator

12 Month Tree & Shrub

Regular $22.9916.99

7168834 Limit 2 at this price.

Protect &
Feed

 for Lawns
Liquid
Concentrate or
20 lb Granules.

Regular to
$16.9912.99

72464, 7013634

Moss Out!™

with
card*

7366339   Limit 2 at this price.

with
card*

Ace 20 oz

Regular $12.998.99

7179088

Weed &
Feed

Ea. with
card*

32 oz Concentrate

Regular $9.493.88

24 fl oz. Won’t
harm lawn. 7275589

Lawn
Weed
Control

Scotts® Touch Up



GRIGGS

6

Plus All Tri-Cities Mother’s Day Sale

16” Tan / Charcoal Cobble
Paver Block

25 or more price.
5.99 each, less
than 25. 237638499

12” Tan Stacking
Anchor Block

25 or more price.
2.29 each,
less than 25.
237636

199

12” Gray Stacking
Anchor Block

25 or more price.
2.29 each,
less than 25.
237635

189

12” Gray Patio
Paver Block

25 or more price.
1.99 each, less
than 25.  237640179

25 or more price.
2.09 each, less than
25. 250896

16” Tan Edger Mattlog

25 or more price.
1.99 each,
less than 25.
250851

179

8x2x16 Gray
Patio Paver Block

25 or more price.
1.14 each, less
than 25. 237658.99

12” Tan Perfect Edge

184
16” Scalloped
Edging Red

25 or more price.
1.59 each, less than
25. 237643139

Electric
Power
Washer

1600 PSI

1408269

49.99
14” Electric

Trimmer
7367964

BUY THIS TRIMMER: GET THIS
REPLACEMENT
SPOOL

FREE
Regular
$22.9919.99

7305030

3 Pack
Replacement

Spool

YOUR CHOICE

79.99
Regular to
$109.99

Sprayer
4 Gal. Pro Series Wide
Mouth Backpack

4” wide mouth fill opening, large
capacity pump, anti-clog filter.
Includes 3 nozzles. 7366180

49.
Rake &
Vac™

71820

Regular $59.9999

9.
Leverlock
Tapes

Stanley®  3 Pack

2207207

Was
$24.9888

9.
Multi Tool
Stanley®  14 in 1 Folding

Compact, solid steel internal construction, 500 in. Lbs max
torque. No hand slippage. 2367878 While supplies last.

Regular $15.9999

with Blower
Attachment

199.
Garage Door
Opener

Was $299.9999
Assure Link DC Chain

Includes unit, wall console, safety sensor,
rail, hardware, and 2 remotes.  5612858
While supplies last.



Only at Richland & Kennewick Locations!

399.
Chain Saw

95
STIHL MS 271 Farm Boss

This saw has a highly efficient engine that delivers
20% longer run times between refuelings while
cutting exhaust emissions in half. Pre separation
air filtration system allows your filter to last up to
five times longer. Ergonomic design. 50.2 CC,
3.49 bhp, weighs 12.3 lbs, fuel capacity is 16.9 oz.
16 to 20’ bar. 272410

Reg $429.95

7

DEALER DAYS ARE HAPPENING NOW!

$30 Off

219.
Shredder Vac
Handheld Blower

95
STIHL SH 56 C-E

This fuel efficient blower easily converts to a
shredder vac.  Easy2Start system
makes turning on almost
effortless. .9 bhp.
11.5 lbs. 143 mph
velocity. 27.2 cc.
249511

Reg $239.95

$20 Off

349.
Backpack Blower

95
STIHL BR 350

Powerful, yet fuel efficient,  this
professional grade blower features anti-
vibration technology. 57.5 oz fuel tank for
long run time.
168 mph
Velocity,
63.3 cc,
 2.8 bhp.
256674

Reg $399.95

$20 Off

159.
Homescape
Trimmer

95
STIHL FS 40 C-E

Great for the homeowner, this
curved shaft trimmer is
lightweight and has excellent
handling. Features low emission
and a fuel efficient engine.
Easy2Start technology makes it
simple to turn on with a pull of a
string. 27.2 cc. Weights 9.9 lbs.
.94 bhp.  249501

$10 Off

269.
Trimmer

95
STIHL FS 70 R

Was $279.95

359.95

Yard Boss
Tiller

STIHL MM 55

This versatile yard tool is
lightweight and has many
functions from aerator,
dethatcher, edger to tiller
and more.  1.07 bhp. 11.2
oz fuel capacity.
Cultivating width is 8.5”.
Weighs 21.2 lbs. 249559

FREE
½ lb. Spool of Quiet
Line™Trimmer Line
with  purchase of  FS 40 C-E

or FS 50 C-E Trimmer

$13.95 Value

FREE
1 lb. Spool of X-Line

Trimmer Line
with  purchase of  FS 70 R,

FS 90 R, or FS 94 R Trimmer.

$15.95 Value

FREE
Wheel Kit

with  purchase of
MM 55 of

MM 55 C-E

$59.95 Value



44.99
Starting at

Gal.

Interior Flat. Amazing color and flawless finish.
Lifetime warranty. 1505056

Paint & Primer
Optimus™

NOW
AVAILABLE
AT ACE!33.99

Paint & Primer
Interior Flat. Ultra durable finish and lasting beauty.
Lifetime warranty. 1505379

Starting at

Gal. Aspire™

99
Starting at

Gal.

Latex Paint
23.Gal.

Interior Flat. Excellent coverage, washable.
Lifetime warranty. 1964824

Royal®

26.99
Starting at

Gal.

Interior Flat. Transform your space in half the time.
Lifetime warranty. 1462993

RANKED #1 BY
A LEADING CONSUMER

MAGAZINE.
Exclusively available

at  Your  neighborhood

Ranking for Satin &
 Semi-Gloss Sheens.

GRIGGS

8

Plus All Tri-Cities

Ace Essence® Interior Flat
17.99

12 year durability. Good
adhesion. Washable.
Non-yellowing, non-
toxic. 15786

Latex
Paint

Gal.

Starting at

ScotchBlue™ .94” x 60 Yd.
Original Multi-Use

Regular
$4.493.99

1010339
1.41” x 60 Yd.,
1010347…$5.49
1.88” x 60 Yd.,
1010354…$6.99

Painter’s Tape

Clark+Kensington® or
Valspar® Custom Tinted

4.99

1509793, 1505015

Color
Samples

Mother’s Day Sale
16.99 Regular to

$23.99YOUR CHOICE

9.
Varnish
Miniwax®  Polyurethane

13112, 13114, 17436

Regular $13.9999

16” Oscillating
Pedestal
12” Oscillating
Desk OR
Box

Fan
6258024
6227128
63858 Styles may vary.

5$2 for
Liquid Nails®
Interior Projects
10 oz
Construction
Adhesive
12201

You
Pay

-$2 with
card*

Sale $9.99

7.
Enamel
Ace Rust Stop

16554

Regular $9.9999

7.99

Regular $14.99

Ace 6 Pc. Supreme

Painting
Set 1309715 Limit 2

at this price.

Qt.Qt.



Pistol Box

9

GRIGGS
1198.00

Gun Safe
-30w x 25d x 59t
-Electronic and manual lock.
-Weighs 560 lbs.
- 1 Hour @ 1400 degrees
-Two - 12 gun racks and 6 adjustable shelves.
-Beveled front edges
-12 gauge steel construction
-External barrel hinges for full door swing

Redundant Dual
Lock System

UL Listed Security
1 Hour FireDurango 5930

  -Palusol heat
       expandable door seal
        -Hard plate protection
            281165/
             DURABGO5930I

6740 Durango
  Safe

Redundant Lock System

Use E-Lock or
Manual Turn Dial lock,

One Breaks you have a backup

                 -3 Wheel Mechanical Combination Lock
                   UL Type 2, spy proof, top reading.
              -Electronic lock UL Type 1
             -Access your safe if you need immediate
          entry even with lost code or dead battery with the
        2nd lock, the mechanical combination lock.
   - Time Penalty after 4 incorrect code entries, built in
self diagnostics. 1 user, 6 digit changeable codes.
-Audible and visual feedback, mylar keypad.

9974.
Safe
10w x 12.25d x 5.625h.
Back up key. Foam padded
bottom. Holds standard size
pistols. Predrilled holes
for mounting. 265331/
QAS-450

Regular $99.99

Quick Access Electronic

9928.

Ideal for cars
and trucks. Soft
durable scratch
resistant interior.
253522/BD1100

8.7 X 6 X 2.5

Yes, we even have local delivery!

    281166… $1398

249.99

49.98

Pistol Vault
Rapid 11” x 8” x 3”

RFID operations, spring open design. Fast
touch free entry! Open with a keyfob,
bracelet, safe card or with a manual key.
Simply place the included RFID bracelet,
card or key fob over the
reader and the safe
springs open to
present your
handgun
when you
need it most.
283630 / 98150

999.00
36 Gun Total Defense
35.3L x 26.8”W x 59”H

Safe
Weighs 545 lbs. Electronic lock
with drill resistant hardened
steel plate. 8 locking points.
9304569/TD14-36-SB-E-S

Regular
$1148

Double Model,
265332…$89.99
10w x 12.25d x 8.25h.

NO SALE TAX ON SAFES

Larger Model699.99
Freedom 24 Gun

Safe
28.24w x 22d x 59.5t.
Combo lock.  Steel. UL security fire rating
30 minutes. 9302266/RE24-BKT

399.99 Regular $439.99

Revolution 12 Gun

Combo Lock
Safe
59.5” H x 18.25” D x 18” W.
Fire rated half an hour to 1200
degrees. Black. Steel. Weighs 247 lbs.
9302274 / RE12-BKT
Content not included.

8 Gun
Security
Cabinet

Regular $11898$
21w x 10d x 55h

This inexpensive security
cabinet will give you  peace
of mind with little ones
running around. Fits nicely
in your closet. Easy bolt to
your wall studs for extra
security. Key-coded double
bittedlocks, Three-point
locking system. 207465 Does
not include contents.

Regular
$62.99

Digital
Lock
Security

Pistol Vault
 12 digit key pad for more secure combination options. More
than 1000 combinations. Secure hidden key override. Pre-drilled
mounting holes. Soft bottom carpet for protection. Heavy-duty
steel construction. Durable powder coated black matte finish. 2
3/4" steel locking bolts on door. Mounting hardware included.
Low voltage LED light. Tamper Alarm for extra security.
253521/BD1050

Water resistant 72 hours
Fire resistant 60 min

Regular $1598

Comes with mounting
bracket.



GRIGGS Fill Your Firearms 4473
Out From Home!

www.griggsonline.com

For your convenience
Purchase these guns online

& pick-up at the store!
www.griggsonline.com Simply enter the item sku number listed on

item below in the search box.

10

138.00

3-1/2” 8+1 Round
380ACP

SA. High-impact,
scratch-resistant
polymer frame. Non
 glare, black powder
    coat finish. Alloy steel barrel. Quick on/off
        thumb safety. 3-dot, fully W/E adjustable
          sights. Includes: trigger lock.
                      Wt.: 35 oz.
                         173018/CF380

$25 CASH BACK
17 HMR & 22 WMR Mail In Rebate Offer

We have 12 Different 17 HMR / 22 WMR
starting at $193 after $25 Mail in Rebate.

Was $829.99729.
45 ACP
Pistol

5” 1911

Semi auto. 7rd. Aluminum trigger. Fixed
sights.  257076/O1991

349.99*
Axis® with adjustable Trigger

30-06, 243, or 270 Rifle
22 inch. 4+1 capacity. Accutrigger. 3 position safety.
273966/AXIS II 22228   273965/AXIS II 22227
273967/AXIS II 22223  *With mail in rebate.

You pay         $399.99
Less mail-in
rebate           -$50.00
Your Final
cost after
rebate         =$349.99

YOUR CHOICE

with mail-in

rebate

Save
$50

00

Colt S/S 1911 $795.00 257077/O1991

198.
380 ACP
Pistol
Includes one mag. Short crisp
SA/DA trigger pull. Taurus’s lightest
handgun. Low profile fixed sights.
Ambidextrous mag release. Fish scaled
tread pattern on slide for positive pull/
functioning. Ideal for personal Protection.
10.2 oz. 255586/1-738031FS

00
2.84”

358.00

LC9S
Pistol

7+1 capacity. Adjustable 3 dot sight.
Short, light, crisp trigger pull. Slim

lightweight compact protection. Blued
steel slide, glass filled nylon grip.

278503 / 3235

Striker Fire
3.12” 9mm

899.
Shotgun

KSG™ 18.5”
12ga Semi Auto

Reliable pump action, ejects downward. As
compact as possible. Bottom picatinny rail.
246726/KSG Limited to stock on hand at time of ad
print.

00

389.
Rifle

A17™ Semi Auto 17 HMR

      10 round capacity. Delayed Blowback Action, Hard
   Chromed Bolt with Dual Controlled Round Feed,
Case Hardened Receiver, Button-Rifled Barrel.

00 Brand New
Arrival!

283263/A17 47001

Made in
 USA!

Lifetime

Warranty!

Regular $149.99

Pistol

128.
Scope
Specifically designed for the
.17HMR bullet! Made to model the
trajectory-compensation scope that
was originally crafted for military
use. Nitrogen-filled for fog proof,
shockproof and waterproof
reliability. 239887/S17-312x40

00

Sweet 17® 3-12x40mm

59.99 Brand New
Arrival!

Ammo
Optimized for feeding and function
in the new Savage Arms A17 semi-
automatic rifle and can be fired
through bolt-action 17 HMR
firearms. 100 fps faster than other
17 HMR loads of the same weight
284369. 284369/949CC

A17™
200 Rounds 1
7 HMR 17gr Varmit Tip



19.

11

99
Eyes & Ears or Electronic
Black or Pink

Ear Protection

273135/40622, 223411/40974,
278120/40975

Regular to
$37.99

GRIGGS SHOOTING SUPPLIES SALE

5.98
12 Gauge
2-¾” 1-1/8 oz
2.75 Dram
8 Shot
Target Load

25 rounds. 281689/GTL12T-8 Limit 1 case please.

Regular $6.99 Regular
$8.995.98 Your Choice!

Rifle, Pistol
or Shotgun
Cleaning
Kits
Everything you need! Choose from 11 different Kits!
103481,81,84, 261219, 80189, 81916,17,18,20,21,88903

90 Count
Orange

9.48

107555/
CLAY105

Dome
Clay
Targets

                        Ground
Clay Target

Regular
$32.9924.98

104755/40901FOOT

Thrower

138. Regular $173.00

Revolver
22 LR 6.5”
6 Shot

Single action. Made in USA. SA.
Standard grip.  173091/RR22B6

468.
357 Revolver
1.88” KLCR

Lightweight compact revolver. 13.5
oz. 245023/5450 KLCR-357

Regular
$49800 249.

9mm Pistol
“Slim” 3”
Sub Compact

SA/DA trigger system. 1-7 round.
256628/1-709031FS709B

99 399.99 Your
Choice!

38 Special Revolver
1-7/8” Chiefs Special
Airweight M637

1-7/8” Centennial
Airweight M643

No Hammer
117850 / 163810

Hammer. Handles +P loads
193341 / 16350

FREE
Cleaning Kit
with purchase

$8.99 Value

11.

Ammo
115gr 9mm
50 round

107587/5200

Regular $13.9998

YOUR
CHOICE 318.

Pistol

SD9VE™ or SD40VE™
4” Two Tone Striker Fire
9mm or 40S&W

Self Defense Trigger for optimal consistent
pull first round to last. 259811/223400
SD40VE, 259812/223900 SD9VE

00 Regular $329.99
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GRIGGS Holsters, Ammo, & More!
99499.

16” 30rd 5.56 / 223
OMNI MAXX HYBRID

AR
Rifle

16" barrel with 1x7 twist, 6 position stock, This is a great
affordable rifle with less weight than your average AR15 but
still retains all the features everyone wants. This rifle is built on
the ATI OMNI Hybrid polymer lower that is reinforced in all the
right places for durability.  30rd magazine. 282553 / ATIGOMX556

Regular $519.99

Fore Grip

45 / 90 / -45
Degree

284990/VAAR45VG

11.

Mags

Made in USA
.223 / 5.56mm
30 Round

99 Reg $14.99

266531

Plinker Tactical™
38.
AR-15
Quad Rail

Carbine
Length

00 Was $58.99

AR15/M4 Quad Rail
replaces existing AR15/M4 carbine
size hand guards. 260200

100 Round
230gr FMJ
45 ACP

Regular
$49.99

239633/USA45AVP

Ammo

28.
Regular to $47.99

98

Easily attach to sling swivel stud.  194971, 72, 252596

YOUR CHOICE

        Adjustable Lengths
1”-13, 6”-9”, or 13-1/2” - 23”

Adjustable Bi-Pod
Save
43%

232585. Package may vary
Ammo

124gr
7.62x39 mm
JHP  20rd

The X-Tac PMC 5.56mm ammo features a green tip
62 Grain steel core penetrator bullets, (LAP) Light
Armor Piercing offers a muzzle velocity of 3100 feet
per second and muzzle energy of 1323 ft lbs.
 267189 / 5.56K

9.99
20 Round
62gr Steel Green Tip
Penetrator

5.56 Ammo

Full Metal Jacket Boat Tail Projectile, Muzzle Velocity: 3200 fps, Muzzle Energy:
1250. 178923 / 223a

7.98
20 Round
55gr FMJ-BT

5.56 Ammo

Regular $8.99

Many New Features/Tools to work and upgrade your AR-15/ M4/ M16,  Barrel
Wrench for GI Barrel Nut, Free-Float Barrel Nuts with GI spacing, DD Barrel Nuts,
and YHM ( 10") Spanner wrench, A2 (0") and 5/8 Flash Suppressor wrench, M4
Collapsible Stock Castle Nut wrench, A2 Buffer Tube Wrench
* Flat Blade Screw Driver for A2 Buttstock Plate, 1/2" and 3/8" Drive Compatible,
Lower Receiver Push Pin Tool
* 1/4" Hex Bit Drive Socket, 1911 Barrel Bushing Wrench, and a Tactical Bottle
Opener.  274229

Lifetime
Lower

Warranty!Generation 2
AR15 Armors

Regular $29.9919.99

Wrench

with Rear Sight

Regular
$39.9529.99

Version 6 match grade. Exact precision/tolerances
to fit all model 4/15 variants. Superior quality
locking plate, excellent quality. Thumb nuts with
retention design, precision windage/elevation
adjustments. 227745

Carry
Handle

4x30mm
29.99
AR
Scope

Regular
$179.99158.99

Reflex Scope

VISM™ Green Dot
69.99

251310/VDGRLB

Sight
With
integrated red

COUNTERSTRIKE®

The Counterstrike combines a visible red laser and
1x optic featuring a 4 MOA red/green, adjustable
intensity dot.  275199 / 117850

Combines Illuminated
Red/Green Dot Reticle

with a laser

P-4 Sniper
Reticle

Here is a scope to fit anybodies
budget! Features 4x magnification, 1"
dia. tube, P4 Sniper  non-illuminated
Reticle.  274239

Single Point

Regular
$12.99

Sling

5.99

9.99
Will work perfectly with AR style single point
yoke rings. This Bungee Single Point Gun Sling
is ideal for tactical field applications. Heavy
duty, fully adjustable, single point sling that will
get your carbine or image rifle ready for action.
276193

39.98

21.99
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Kennewick Ace
(509) 987-1124

Richland Ace
(509) 946-0881

Keene Rd. Ace
(509) 628-3618

Infant  head Up
under 30 lb
Regular $17.99
Heads up with Quick
Grab Strap. 259861

14.98

FLOTATION
VEST

Child 30-50 lb
Regular $17.99
With Leg for quick
 Recovery. 259859

Youth
 50-90 lb
Regular $17.99
2 Buckle Design
259860

14.98
14.98 Adult 90+ Pounds

Regular $18.99
3 Buckle Design  259857

15.98

These TYPE III approved general purpose vests provide comfort and safety for all types of
water activities. Open-sided styling for adjustability. Large arm holes for greater motion.

Your Water Safety Store!

Adult Oversize
40”-60” Chest
3 Buckle Design  259858

SPRING MARINE  SALE
99 Regular

$199.0099.
Mark 4

Includes
Trolling Motor

Mount
Bracket!

HOT
PRICE

You Save
$99.01

Depth Finder
with Internal GPS

User friendly features. Trackback feature,
dual beam transducer, temp & speed. 275458 /
MARK4 Limit 4 at sale price please.

168.00 Regular $199.99

Color
Depth/ Fish Finder
The PiranhaMAX 196ci features a 256 color 320V X 240H, 3.5"
display with 1600 watts PTP power output with Dual Frequency sonar.
Mark way points, see your track, view Course over Ground and get
your GPS speed. 276054/PMAX196CI

More features than the other brand!198.00
JVC® Adixxion™

Action Camera

Regular
$319.99

The JVC ADIXXION is very rugged, (waterproof/
shock proof ) without any case, Has WiFi a fantastic LCD screen and many
more features! Upstream / Upload  via WIFI or control with a Smart Phone
FREE APP. 273987 Check our website for more specs!

Free
 $25.99 Value
Spare Battery

With Purchase!

273986

11.98

Paddle4’ Laminated Wood

Weighs approx. 24 oz. Twin stripe. Oval shaft.  82155

Regular $19.99

19.99 YOUR
CHOICE

5B:C

Regular to
$24.99

Boat or Personal Watercraft
Fire Extinguisher
US coast guard approved with included molded strap
bracket. Good for flammable  liquids or electrical fires. Not effective   against
wood, paper or cloth fires. 2 year limited warranty. 245718, 245719

8.
Signal Horn

Flacon 1.5 Oz

245695/SH3

Regular $10.9998

26.
Flares
4 Pack

We have everything you need for boat inspections. 241002

Regular
$29.9999

Your Choice! 4 Sizes
Child to adult

Life Jacket

Regular
$9.99987.

Youth, Child, Adult, Adult magnum.
8318230, 8318222, 8318297, 8129660.



17.99
2.5 Quart Cast Iron
Dutch Oven

280073

Regular
$22.99

Lid
Lifter

7.99

280085

3 Quart, 280074…$19.98, reg $26.99
4 Quart, 280076…$24.98, reg $32.99
6 Quart, 280077…$29.98, reg $38.99
9 Quart, 280078…$39.98, reg $42.99
12 Quart, 280080…$44.98, reg $54.99
20 Quart, 280082…$69.98, reg $89.99
24 Quart, 280083…$86.98, reg $99.00

GRIGGS
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9.
Jumbo Pizza or Large Grill

Stainless steel.
8" x 7" round or
8.5” x 3.75” long.
274181, 82

99
Regular $118.00

Deluxe Dual Burner
Propane Stove

98. Spatula

This is a system
kitchen. Use with
other accessories
on this page
including a Pizza
Oven or Box BBQ!

Start off with the propane
double or triple burner
stove. Customize it to cook whatever you like,
from pizza with the pizza oven to hot cakes on
the griddle. The accessories fit right on top of
        the burners. These are great on the go
               with removable legs and a
                       carrying case.

 14” x 32” cooking
dimensions.
135907/EX-60LW tank
not included

Regular $149.9900

14” x 32”
Pizza Oven
Fits Double burner stove. Designed with a domed oven top, rear vents and a double
layered ceiling to mimic the heating patterns of a true wood-fired brick oven. The
cordierite ceramic pizza stone promotes even heat, giving your pizza a delectable
crust. Also great for making breads, sandwiches, fish and cookies.  274176/PZ60

Fits outdoor burners
like this one

118.
BACKYARD COOKING!
Time to fire up the grill for spring!

69.
Wok &
Burner
Set

Propane

99

49. 2 Gallon
99

Can Cooker
Food grade anodized aluminum can be
heated on a number of heat sources, from
campfires to bbq grills. The high-temperature silicone
gasket helps trap the steam that is released when the
water is heated to the boil. 273985
4 Gallon Can Cooker, 273984… $79.99
Cook the entire dinner in a Fraction of the time.

58.99
15”X16”
Griddle
Commercial Steel Griddle
High Walled Design makes turning and
handling of food quick and easy Grease Drain
and Cup Holder remove grease from griddle
and eliminates mess. 258204 / sg30

16”x32” Griddle , 258207… $99.00

Fits outdoor burners
like this one

16” x 16” x 18” h. Carbon steel wok
258648/14444

Regular $35.9999

 8369605

19.
   Pizza
  Stone
Set

3 PC

Save
$16!!

Save
$31!!

YOUR CHOICE

129.
Pizza Oven
Bakerstone® Gas Grill Top

Turn your gas grill into a gourmet
pizza oven. Handle length is 13.75
inches.  8429573/031513-02

99 74.
Accessory Kit
Pizza

2 peels,
spatula, 14”
rocking
cutter and
thermometer.
274179/pzkit

99

with Infrared
Thermometer



328.00
65,000 BTU Propane
6 Burner
Plus Side Burner

Deluxe Grill
650 square inches of primary
cooking area and 250 secondary
warming rack. Stainless Steel lid, control panel, fascias, handle,
and doors. Electronic ignition. Porcelain cast iron primary
cooking grate and chrome warming rack. 8300766

Regular
$369.99

9.99
3 Piece

GRIGGS
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Gourmet wire mesh roasting tray
and wok. Silicone tip hinged tongs.

8369597

79.
Silver Original 18”

00

36” H x 23” W x 18.5”.  One
Touch® cleaning
System. Aluminum ash
catcher. Rust-resistant
aluminum damper. 2 durable
all weather wheels. Glass
reinforced nylon lid and
bowl handle.

Kettle Grill

16.6 Pound

Regular $9.497.98
Briquette
Charcoal
8273369/ 192-554-318

Ace 1 Qt. Charcoal
3.99

80781

Lighter
Fluid

13.
Lump
Charcoal

Cowboy® 20 Pound

Great taste, no starch or petroleum, denser longer.  8140139/24220

98

All natural

IT’S GRILLING TIME

9.
Hibachi
Marshallen®  Steel

17” x 10”, 3 position adjustable
cooking grids. Adjustable air vent
for charcoal. 133 sq in.
8100109/30002

99 Regular
$11.99

We’ve got the grill for your every occasion!

17.
Charcoal Grill

13”

Dome lid. 3 secure locking clips.
Great for camping.
Steel legs.
Adjustable
vent.
Ash guard.
279789/15100

98 Regular
$24.99 7.

Grilling Accessories

203821, 280020, 279491

99 Regular  to
$9.99

YOUR CHOICE

Kabob Basket
Jalapeno Cooker
Grilling Claws

Available at  all Tri-Cities           Stores

199.99 Regular
$269.99

480 sq inch
48,00 BTU 4 Burner
+ 10k BTU Side Burner

Propane Grill
Porcelain cast iron
grates. Electronic
ignition.
Stainless
steel lid &
Handle.
Assembled size: 56" W
x 21" D x 45-1/2" H4
burner, 480 sq. In
primary cooking space,
180 sq. In. secondary.
10000 BTU lidded side
burner. Electronic
ignition. 8365140

Was
$29.99

Save
$20!!

 Grill  Basket
Combo

BUY 2 OR MORE AND SAVE!

 Each when you buy 2

 Mix &
 Match

Regular
$10.99

    Gourmet BBQ®  High Quality

    20 pound Grilling
Pellets

     Flavored with actual
wood, not oils!

999.
Your Choice

Hickory, Mesquite
Apple, Alder, Cherry,

Maple or Gourmet Blend

99119. 25,000 BTU
Propane

Gas Grill
  Steel burner system.
   390 sq. in. Total
   cooking surface. Chrome
    coated wire warming
      rack. Aluminized steel
      cooking system. Accu-
      Flow™ burner valves.
       Sure-Lite™ electronic
       ignition system. 8338287

Regular $15.99

Jumbo Charcoal
12.98
Everyone will be awed when
you prepare up to 130 charcoal
briquettes in minutes. 279981

Chimney

List $19.99

Standard
Charcoal

9.99

192548

Chimney

List $19.99



36.99
Esbit™ Dual Fuel

Compact
Stove &
Cook set

16

The Esbit Alcohol Burner with Trekking Cookset provides
an efficient, compact trailside cooking solution.

     Provided with two separate bases, it also supports
  the use of solid fuel tablets.

      Includes: 985 ml pot, 470 ml pot (also serves as lid
      for the larger pot),

Hinged stainless steel grips, Cooking stand,
Esbit Alcohol Burner &

Base for use with solid fuel tablets
282491

  Emergency Prep Sale
We sell quality! Don’t be fooled by the inexpensive high protein kits

where the protein primarily comes from the beverage!

Uses Alcohol or Fuel Tablets

17.99 Pure Sip®

Personal
Water
Filter

Provides Safe Drinking Water Instantly From
Almost Any Water Source Light-weight,

convenient, easy to use and ultra portable
Bacteria and viruses killed instantly on contact

265125

27.
Windup Light w/
AM/FM & Weather Radio

It is the best because of its highly
efficient dynamo charging system that
not only will provide power to the
flashlight and radio, but is also the only
dynamo unit that will charge a dead
cell phone battery to an acceptable
amount of talk time. Replaceable Ni-
Cad battery  283644

Regular $36.9998

Includes:
Rio Grande Beans

and Rice
Artisan Oatmeal

Rotini a la Marinara
Nantucket Potato Soup

Creamy Stroganoff
Wisconsin Cheddar and Pasta

18.98* Regular $39.99You pay         $28.98
Less mail-in
rebate           -$10.00
Your Final
cost after
rebate         =$18.98

Radio

2 Way  26 Mile

22 channels. Water resistant,
channel scan, hands free eVOX,
auto squelch, battery life
extender, keystroke tones, headset
jack.   279936/GX12  *With mail in rebate.

Save
53%

WOW!!

9.99* You pay         $29.99
Less mail-in
rebate           -$20.00
Your Final
cost after
rebate         =$9.99

Regular
$49.99

Weather

Radio
S.A.M.E. Localized reception. 9
programmable counties, alert
override for hazardous
conditions. Alarm clock.
Single or multiple program
settings. Voice, display or tone alert. Batteries
not included. 283643/HH54VP  *With mail in rebate.

27.
Swedish

Regular
$39.9995

GRIGGS

72 Hour
Emergency
High Calorie Meal Kit
Designed to provide 1660 calories a day for a
single person, these healthy, home style meals
are quick to prepare and easy to store and
transport. Just mix with water, and you're
ready to roll with a high-calorie source of
nutrition for three full days. 20 year shelf life.
276026

Regular $38.99 EACH
Buy 1 Get 1 Free

49. 72 Hour
99 Regular

$84.99

Everything you need to survive for 72 hours. It’s 100% vegetarian,
chock full of nutrition, and has a shelf life of up to 20 years when
stored properly in a cool, dry environment. Contains portable
cooking stove, stainless steel cooking pot with detachable handle, 3
pouches of fire starter, waterproof matches, water filter straw (filters
up to 20 gallons), 8 oz. drinking cup, multi-function utensil, 23 piece
first aid kit and 18 servings of assorted pouch food and 8 servings of
OJ mix. Provides 1667 calories each day. 276027

Food & Supplies
Emergency Kit

Fire Knife
3.75” blade of stainless steel. Back of knife
features grind for FireSteel fire starter. Swedish
FireSteel 2.0 twist-locks into handle. Creates a
5,4000F spark. Works when wet. Lasts about
3,000 strikes. Includes sheath with clip.
282451/S-FK

Swedish Made

Regular $9.997.99
Fire Steel
Mini with Striker
1500 strokes. 282493/S-
FSMN-BLISTER

Stormproof 25 Pack
4.99
Durable floating case. Wind water
proof. Extended burn up to 15 sec
each.  272907/MT-SM-CONT

Matches Kit

3.
Stove

3 Piece Emergency

Folds into cooking
position. Made of
galvanized steel. Light
weight and pliable. Includes 3-
 14g fuel tablets, they burn 12 minutes each. Approved
within NATO.  282488/E-STOVE-EMERG

99

with Fuel

Regular $5.99

Reg $6.99

Regular
$39.99



001.
Printed
Kitchen

Towels

Values to

$4.95

Regular
$2.951.99

4 flavors.
279683

BB
Lips

GRIGGS
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Mother’s Day SaleGifts Mom
Will Love!

Values to
$19.95

Cologne
9.88

Fragrance at an affordable
price. Copies of Famous
brands. You will love
them.

Great
Gift!

Men’s & Women’s

99 List $6.49

Eye
Shadow
Palettes

2.

Smoky, shimmer and more! 280977

10
Bath
Towels

24 x 48

Pastel colors. Heavy
weight. 270303

Regular
$5.95
each

$3
For

885. List
$25.95

Kneeling
Angel Fairy

 11 inch collector doll.  253104

19.88
Fashion

Purses

List to
$49.95

to $26.88

58.00
Hunter Fan®

Ceiling Fan

List $119.95

4.88
Ladies Assorted

Sun Hats
Ribbons,
bows,
plain, and
more!

List to $19.95

To $7.88

99.00
6’ x 9’ Size Approx.

Special Sale on Persian
Carpets.  All at half price
this event.  6x9 & 5x8.
Solids and patterns.
Decorator Styles.

Rugs

Regular
$199.00

List $3.99

Wine
Glasses

Ea.

Assorted

112045, 112047, 112051,
195216, 219013, 219014

001.

Assorted
4 x 6

Was $3.951.88

263650

Wood
Sign

Potted
9.99
Assorted sizes and
vases. A perfect gift
for your honey.

Bamboo
Plants

Starting At

Assorted

4.88

Men’s and Ladies

Sunglasses

List $15.95
To $6.88

52" width. Brushed nickel finish.
5 blades maple/chestnut. Whisperwind motor.
Anti-vibration hanging system. Installer's
choice 3-position mounting system. 3371879



Full grain leather. Genuine
Goodyear Flat Welt. Moisture
absorbent lining and footbed.
Texon Midsole with steel
shank. Oil resistant  rubber
sole. Black and
Brown.  N998

Men’s 10” Pull On

Work Boot

Sizes  6 to 13

48.00 List
$99.95

Sizes 8 to 1

Men’s Casual
24.88
Sandals

List $39.95

Work Shoe
Men’s 6”

List
$49.95

Plain toe. Tan
Leather.

Size 6.5 to 13
51C16

27.00

GRIGGS
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99.00 List $189.95
Men’s
Ryan

Motorcycle

Boot
Leather upper.
Sizes 7 to 13.

222079

00 List $159.9584.
Women’s Alanis

Boot
5.5”, leather upper, sock
lining, side lacing and
zipper, cement
construction, rubber
outsole.
Sizes 5 to 10.

255518

98.00 List $179.95
Women’s 10”

Chillion

Full grain leather
upper. Cushion sock

lining. Side zipper.
Rubber outsole,

cement construction.
Sizes 5 to 10.

264925

Boot
88.00 List $159.95

Men’s 8” Darnel

Full grain leather
upper. Cushion sock

lining. Side zipper.
Rubber outsole, welt

construction.
Sizes 9 to 12.

271109

Boot
97.00 List $189.95

Men’s 10” Camden

Boot
Leather upper, sock
lining, side zipper,
cement construction,
rubber outsole.
Sizes 9.5 to 11.

275116

Men’s Shoe Sale
38.00

 623S�

628CS

Sizes 7 to 13
Work Boots

 622S

Men’s 6’’ Steel
&  Plain Toe

6 STYLES
ALL

LEATHER

Regular

$64.95

622S

18.
Athletic

Shoes

Men’s

Sizes 7.5 to 12

List $39.9588

Also in black.
Sizes 9 to 13

Men’s Dress

Regular
$29.9519.88

Sandals

24.
Shoe
Men’s Leather

Sizes 8.5-12

List
$45.95

88

Men’s 8”
Waterproof

Suede leather. Non-metallic;
airport friendly. Speed loop
lacing system. Comforttuf
removable footbed. Moisture
absorbent lining. PU
lightweight dual density
sole. Electrical hazard
safe. Slip and oil
resistant sole.
Sizes7 - 14.
N875

Desert Boot
68.00 List $85.9569.00 List $109.95

Men’s 6”

Work Boot
Leather upper. Oil
and slip resistant.

Goodyear welt
construction. Sizes

9.5 to 14.
XErnie

12.
Men’s

Shoes

88

Sizes
7 to 10

List $39.953. Flip Flops
Men’s

List to
$12.95

88



889.  List $19.95

Ladies Canvas

Shoes
Sizes 5 to 10

GRIGGS

19

Mother’s Day Sale
3.88
Ladies

Sizes 5 to 10

List to
$8.95

Flip
Flops

22.
Sandals
Ladies

Sizes 5 to 10

00 List
$35.95

Ladies Floral

Sizes 5 to 10
Also in
black.

Sandals

List
$29.9519.88

18.88 Ladies
Folded Top

Sizes 5 to 10

Sneakers

List $29.95

Regular
$39.95

More
styles
and
colors!

18.88
Ladies

Athletic
Shoes
Sizes 5 to 10

22.88  List $34.95

Ladies

Sizes 5 to 10
Heels

4.88  List $12.95

Ladies

Flip Flops

19.
Flats
Women’s Fashion

Sizes 5 to 10

List $39.9588 9.
Flip Flops

Ladies

Sizes 5 to 10.

Regular $19.9588 19.
Sandals
Women’s

List $27.95

88

Sizes 5 to 10.

12.
Sandals

Ladies
Was $22.9588

Sizes 5 to 10

24.88  List
$39.95

Ladies

Shoes
Sizes 5 to 10

38.00 List $49.95

Ladies

Athletic
Sandals

More
colors!
Sizes 5
to 10.

List $29.9519.88
Ladies Fashion

Sizes 5 to 10
Also in
black.

Wedges Sizes S to L



28.
Go Walk

Girl’s Memory Foam

Sizes
9 to 4

Regular $45.9500

8819. List $39.95

River Sandals
Kid’s Athletic

GRIGGS
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Children’s Shoe Sale

Hi Top
Sneakers

12.88

List
$19.95

Girl’s

Sizes 9 to 4

12.88
Girl’s

Sandals

List $26.95

6.
Sandals

Toddler’s

Sizes 4 to 8

List $12.9588

88
Boy’s

Sizes
9 to 4

Was $19.95

Slip On
Shoes

9.

Boy’s

List $12.95

Assorted colors.
S to XL.Slides

4.88

14.
Sandals

Girl’s

Beautiful
sparkly
embellishments.
Sizes 4 to 9

List
$24.9588

Athletic
Shoes

List $35.95

Size 10 to 4

Bo13.88

12.88 List $19.95
          Boy’s &
Toddlers Dress

Sandals
Black and brown.
Sizes 10 to 4 & 4 to 9

00 List
$52.95

Boy’s High Top

Sneakers

38.
Sizes 9 to 4

Sneakers
Girl’s
Light Up28.00 List $45.95

Sizes 9 to 4

889. List $19.95

Canvas
Shoes

         Girl’s
& Toddlers

Sizes 4 to 8
and  9 to 4.

And other brands.
Sizes 9 to 4

6.88
Kid’s

Flip
Flops
Sizes  9 to 4

List price $9.95

More colors!
Sizes 8 to 13

List $19.9513.88
Kid’s

Water
Shoes

Sizes 9 to 4. Spiderman, Barbie and Avengers.



7.84 Ladies

List $19.95

Sweatshirts
Blue, pink,purple, and orange..
Cotton polyester blend. Sizes S to XL.
278942

Ladies Spring

Dresses

List $15.959.88
Assorted patterns. Nylon
spandex blends.
Size S to L. Short
 and full length.
Similar to styles shown.

GRIGGS
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Mother’s Day Sale
3.49 List $6.95

Ladies Ribbed

Tank Tops
Assorted colors.  Sizes S to XL.
282192

6.88

7.
Leggings

88
Ladies

All the great new styles. Spandex and
Polyester blends.  Lots of great prints to
choose from. Fineline LDSLEG

Regular to
$19.95

9.88 List
$24.95

Ladies Pastel Color

Shorts
Assorted colors. Sizes 6 to 16.

10$
Ladies

T-Shirt
4

for

Black or white. Cotton spandex
blend.  Sizes S to XL.

Regular
$5.95

Ladies

Mini
Skirt
Assorted colors.
Sizes S to L.

12.88 List $29.95

Ladies
Embellished

Embellished
pockets.
Sizes 0 to
15. Similar
to shown.

Shorts
and
Bermuda
Shorts

7.88 List $40.00
Ladies

T-back
Vests
4 Patterns. Great
for a swimsuit
cover!

15.88 List $29.95

                      JR & Ladies
Embellished Pocket
Skinny Jeans
& Capri’s

Cotton polyester denim jeans.

Plus Sizes 16-22 $16.88

OVER 40
STYLES!

12.88
to $19.88

List $27.95

Ladies  2 Piece

Includes top and bottom! Assorted
styles and colors.

Swim Suits

Some styles
reversible!

Ladies 1 Pieces $24.88

88
List

$19.95

Ladies Lace

Assorted
colors.

Crop Top
Bra

7.

Plus Size
Blouses

List $26.95
16.88

More colors. 1X to 3X



Assorted patterns.
Sizes 30 to 40.
Similar to show.

8815. List
$52.00

Men’s Woven

Plaid Button
Up Shirts

Assorted colors.
281799

Assorted colors. Small to XXL.
Cotton blends. 281969

9. Polos
Men’s

List $29.9988

GRIGGS
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13.88
Men’s

Cargo
Shorts

List to $40.00

Belted and
regular.
Sizes 32’
to 40”.
281145-46

68%
Off!

7.88 Regular $14.95
Men’s Moisture Wicking

Get  in shape for
spring with these
moisture
wicking
performance
T-shirts. Sizes
M - 2X.
280095-98

Performance
Shirt

Men’s Spring Sale

Swim & Board Shorts

889. List $24.90

Men’s
to $13.88

Men’s

Regular
$29.95

Assorted colors.
Sizes s to 2x.

Athletic
Shorts

5. Was $14.0088

Socks

Men’s
6 PACK
Quarter Top
or Low Cut

282031-32

14.88

7.88 List $19.95

Men’s

T-Shirts
Assorted styles, sizes
s to xl. Styles similar
to ones shown.

885. List $17.95

Men’s
Tank
Tops
Assorted colors.
Sizes S to 2x.

List $18.00

Girl’s
Embellished
Pocket

Shorts
Assorted colors.
Sizes 4 to 6

Girl’s

Regular $23.95

Summer
Dresses
Sizes 2T
to 6T.
263469

9.88

15.88

Spandex and
Polyester
blends.  Lots of
great prints to
choose from.

Girl’s

List
$14.955.88

Leggings

12.88 List $17.95

Girl’s

Swim Short
Shirt
Sets

Assorted colors.
Dry fit material.
Size 7 tp 16.

9.
Shorts

Boy’s

100% cotton or
denim shorts.
Button pockets.
Sizes  S-XL.
264189

List to $26.0088
Boy’s 2 Piece

List to $12.95

Short
Sets
100% Polyester.  Active
shorts with 2 tone tops.  Sizes
4-7.  Also available in sizes
8-16 at $9.88

7.88



Overalls
Cotton
polyester
blends. Men’s
sizes S to 3XL
in short regular
or tall.
276345

58.
Regular
$89.98

88

Men’s

13.99

T-Shirts

                   Men’s
3 PACK or
4 PACK
Tag-less
ComfortSoft®

Black or white.

A special selection of long and short
sleeve coveralls in waist sizes 38-60.

19.88

Coveralls
Men’s Unlined

List to
$32.95

WORK WEAR SALE!GRIGGS
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List $39.9515.94

5 Pocket
Performance

Work
Jeans

Polyester cotton blends.
Waist sizes 30-42.
Enhanced durability and
range of motion.  281081

12.
Jeans
Men’s Rock Hardware®
Stonewashed 5 Pocket

100% Cotton
Denim.
Relaxed fit.
Men’s waist
sizes 30-42.
268865

Regular
$19.9588

7.88
                Men’s
High visibility Chest Pocket

Polo
Shirt
100% polyester.
Chest pocket. Traffic
and workplace ready.
Yellow only.  Sizes
S to 6 XL. 275427

Values to $15.95

29.88

Work Short
Men’s

List $40.00

100% Cotton canvas.  Hammer loop
and cell phone pocket. Tan color.
Waist sizes 28-42

List Price $14.95

Men’s
5.88

Hats

44.99 List $55.00

Men’s Dungarees

Work
Pants
Long wearing
double front work
dungaree in brown
duck.  Sits at
natural waist.  Full
seat and thighs.
Multiple tool and
utility pockets.
M33B01

17.99
Men’s

Work
Shorts
100% Cotton
Rip stop.
Waist sizes
32-44.  Style
163.

List $36.00

5. Regular
$9.9588

Men’s Muscle and
Short Sleeve

T-Shirts

Assorted colors. Sizes
M to XL. 273635-36

17.88
Men’s Hooded

Sweatshirt
Cotton polyester
blends.  Assorted
colors to choose
from. Sizes S to
XL. 272996

Values to
$39.95



1500 count BB’s.
250 Count Pointed Pellets.
5 Pack cartridges. 82770, 8010464, 82839

Regular to
$5.992.

BB’s, pointed pellets,
or CO2 cartridges

98
YOUR CHOICE

24

GRIGGS
Plus All Tri-Cities

Mother’s Day Sale

6$
4” Naturally Grown
Tomatoes
& Peppers
Several varieties. Non GMO, no pesticides, and no fungicides.
Have the freshest tomatoes all summer long! 229573

Regular
$3.992

for

BUY ONE GET ONE

FREE!

4.
Lantern
Lights

10 White Light

9259755

Regular
$13.9988

8.49
42"H, heavy-duty wire
construction, assorted
colors. 7211642

Tomato
Cages

You
Pay

Sale $11.99

-$3 with
card*

8.
Potting
Mix

Miracle-Gro® Moisture
Control® 2 Cu. Ft.

Regular
$15.99

99 You
Pay

Sale $5.99

-$2 with
card*

3.
Garden

Soil

Miracle-Gro® Moisture
Control® 1 Cu. Ft.

Regular
$7.49

99

7301609 Limit 2
at this price. 7301609 Limit 2

at this price.

Ace Gear Drive

List
$24.957.87

With wheeled
base.
7303753

Sprinkler

Pro Grip®
Ratcheting

Tie Downs

Regular $22.9916.88
4 Pack. Standard duty. 1"
width. 14 ft length. Break
strength: 1200 lbs. Working
load limit: 400 lbs. 8100083
While they last.

1.99 Ea.

Regular $2.79

Rainbird®  2-½
Sure Pop™

Sprinklers
Choose from full, 1/2, or ¼
spray heads. 6’ to 15’
coverage, removable screen
and operates on low
pressures!  75552, 3, 4

Paddleboard
Package

10’6” Surfs Up
598.00

Regular
$799.99

This ready to go package includes the original
Jobe 10.6 Surf SUP or a 9.8 Surf SUP with a
nylon PU-coated carrying bag, pump (with
nozzles and pressure gauge ), a 3-secs. aluminum
paddle, ankle leash and repair kit. !
282207

Fury™ 1200fps 177 Caliber

98.

Smoothest cocking force than other rifle
sin its class and shoots with up to 70%,
less noise, 2 stage adj trigger.  279931

Rifle w/ Scope

Regular $139.99

Brand New!
760 Pumpmaster 177 Cal

Regular
$45.9529.99

Pump 3 to 10 times with each shot to vary
the power. 81557/760B, 227985/760P

Air Rifle

Pink or Brown

Brand New!

Sets up in under 5 minutes. 350lb capacity,
weight 32 lbs. Everything you need to hit the
water and reach those hard to get to places.
278253 / 285FPB PRO

Regular $799.99639.
9’ Frameless
Fishing Boat

Save
$202

14.98 New Price
$43.00

.177 Cal
C02 Air Gun
Mag holds 166 BB’s. Up to 400FPS. Weaver style rail. Quick release clip. 281430 Re-
Certified to meet original specs w/ 30 day warranty.


